:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7837929

Nov 25, 2023 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 244,935 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 461417 - 0.017242676 ETH®
35.98 USD

2 461418 - 0.017124429 ETH®
35.73 USD

3 461419 - 0.017250282 ETH®
35.99 USD

4 461420 - 0.017262574 ETH®
36.02 USD

S 461421 - 0.017220406 ETH®
35.93 USD

6 461422 - 0.017245143 ETH®
35.98 USD

7 461423 - 0.017257013 ETH®
36.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7837929
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/244935
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461417
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461418
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461419
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461420
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461421
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461422
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461423

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

461424

461425

461428

461429

461431

461432

Validator Id

270751

Amount

- 0.017269906
36.03 USD

- 0.017052864
35.58 USD

- 0.017217912
35.92 USD

- 0.017246413
35.98 USD

- 0.058954494
123.02 USD

- 0.017194623
35.88 USD

- 0.059056662
123.23 USD

- 0.016974034
35.42 USD

- 0.017179776
35.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.041880916
87.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461424
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461425
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461426
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461427
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461428
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461429
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461430
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461431
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461432
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/270751

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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